
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

52 
13 
53 

3 
72 

7 
222 

2 
37 
61 

777 
20 

4 
47 
96 
15 

6 
93 

129 
40 
18 
17 
56 
50 

111 
12 
32 

256 
131 
99 

59 
227 

Name 

Oliver KONIG 
Martin GBELEC 
Petr SVOBODA 
Maximilian KOFLER 
Cameron James HORSMA
Nicola SETTIMO 
Stefano CRISTIN 
Gregor LIKAR 
Roman KUCERA 
David KUBAN 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 
Jakub MACHU 
Danilo DIGIORGIO 
Radek LAMICH 
Denis PETRIC 
Adam BARUS 
Giacomo LORENZON 
Stanislav FAIT 
Alex MILOTIC 
Mirko ZIDARIC 
Peter RAUCH 
Michal PUSKAR 
Petr ENDRST 
Matyas KONECNY 
Ondrej SCHWARZ 
Michal MISAK 
Patrik STACHURA 
Jan STREDA 
Filip HARANTA 
Andrej DOBROCKY 

Vladimir BLUSK 
Martin KOLAR 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
ACU 
FMI 
FMI 
AMZS 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
FMI 
ACCR 
HMS 
SMF 
FMI 
ACCR 
FMI 
HMS 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 
ACCR 

Nat 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
GBR 
ITA 
ITA 
SLO 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
ITA 
CZE 
CRO 
SVK 
ITA 
CZE 
ITA 
CRO 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 

SVK 
CZE 

Competitor 
Five Two Racing by Lukas Pesek 

Ariane racing factory 

DAFIT MOTORACING 

Motosport Kofler 

FAB Racing 

Bierreti Racing 

Bierreti Racing 

MK VETERAN 

Motoclubbalaz 

Motorsport Schwarz racing Team 

AMK Terlicko 

Team danfer Cagiva Savron 

brainracing.eu 

TRGO PRIJEVOZ 

AMKP 

Bierreti Racing 

Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 

Team Alpe Adria 

Motovia MC 

MP Furtom 

Emracing 

Motorsport Schwarz racing Team 

SK ENERGY 

AMK Terlicko 

www.janstreda.eu 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

RC Zahorak 

Vpracing 

Bike 

Honda 
Ariane3 
Moriwaki 
KTM 
EE 125 GP
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Scherco 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Class 

Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
125 SP_ 
125 SP_ 
125 SP_ 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP_ 
Moto 3 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP_ 
125 SP_ 
125 SP 
125 SP_ 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

125 SP 
125 SP 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Metzele
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Metzele
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

6 

Total Tm 

20:51.070 
21:00.046 
21:22.124 
21:22.291 
21:22.820 
21:26.094 
21:37.347 
22:48.106 
20:52.480 
20:56.902 
20:57.030 
20:57.371 
20:57.684 
21:14.955 
21:25.316 
21:39.102 
21:40.272 
21:50.090 
21:55.354 
21:56.016 
21:56.836 
22:03.909 
22:05.767 
22:17.439 
22:18.558 
22:20.092 
22:22.914 
22:41.699 
22:48.356 
22:51.646 

15:18.356 
0.000 

Diff 

8.976 
31.054 
31.221 
31.750 
35.024 
46.277 

1:57.036 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 

2:02.961 
2:03.262 
2:07.170 
2:05.707 
2:06.079 
2:06.717 
2:07.283 
2:14.297 
2:17.864 
2:16.582 
2:16.329 
2:16.076 
2:16.178 
2:17.765 
2:18.172 
2:20.424 
2:20.259 
2:22.437 
2:20.149 
2:20.196 
2:20.890 
2:22.365 
2:21.470 
2:23.158 
2:23.816 
2:23.468 
2:24.892 
2:27.044 
2:24.377 
2:27.680 

2:26.524 

Points

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
0 
0 
0 

26 
20 
16 
13 

0 
6 

11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
0 
0 
6 
0 
5 
4 
3 

0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.976 

Avg. Speed 

136,395 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.961 

Best Speed 

138,776 

Best Lap by 

52 - Oliver KONIG 

Printed: 2016.06.04. 13:28:44 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

   125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:58:04 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 12:45 

Announcements 
Moto 3 - best lap #52 - 2:02.961 
125 SP - best lap #4 - 2:16.178 



Pos 

Moto 3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

125 SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

125 SP_ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

52 
13 
53 

3 
72 

7 
222 

2 
37 
93 

4 
47 
96 
15 

129 
40 
18 
17 
56 
12 

256 
131 
99 

59 
227 

61 
777 
20 

6 
50 

111 
32 

Name 

Oliver KONIG 
Martin GBELEC 
Petr SVOBODA 
Maximilian KOFLER 
Cameron James HORSMA
Nicola SETTIMO 
Stefano CRISTIN 
Gregor LIKAR 
Roman KUCERA 
Stanislav FAIT 

Danilo DIGIORGIO 
Radek LAMICH 
Denis PETRIC 
Adam BARUS 
Alex MILOTIC 
Mirko ZIDARIC 
Peter RAUCH 
Michal PUSKAR 
Petr ENDRST 
Michal MISAK 
Jan STREDA 
Filip HARANTA 
Andrej DOBROCKY 

Vladimir BLUSK 
Martin KOLAR 

David KUBAN 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 
Jakub MACHU 
Giacomo LORENZON 
Matyas KONECNY 
Ondrej SCHWARZ 
Patrik STACHURA 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
ACU 
FMI 
FMI 
AMZS 
SMF 
ACCR 

FMI 
ACCR 
HMS 
SMF 
FMI 
HMS 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 
ACCR 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
FMI 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

Nat 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
GBR 
ITA 
ITA 
SLO 
SVK 
CZE 

ITA 
CZE 
CRO 
SVK 
ITA 
CRO 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 

SVK 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
ITA 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Competitor 

Five Two Racing by Lukas Pesek 

Ariane racing factory 

DAFIT MOTORACING 

Motosport Kofler 

FAB Racing 

Bierreti Racing 

Bierreti Racing 

MK VETERAN 

Motoclubbalaz 

Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 

Team danfer Cagiva Savron 

brainracing.eu 

TRGO PRIJEVOZ 

AMKP 

Team Alpe Adria 

Motovia MC 

MP Furtom 

Emracing 

SK ENERGY 

www.janstreda.eu 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

RC Zahorak 

Vpracing 

Motorsport Schwarz racing Team 

AMK Terlicko 

Bierreti Racing 

Motorsport Schwarz racing Team 

AMK Terlicko 

Bike 

Honda 
Ariane3 
Moriwaki 
KTM 
EE 125 GP
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Scherco 
Honda 

Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 

KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Class 

Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 
Moto 3 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

125 SP 
125 SP 

125 SP_ 
125 SP_ 
125 SP_ 
125 SP_ 
125 SP_ 
125 SP_ 
125 SP_ 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Metzele
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Metzele
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

6 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 

20:51.070 
21:00.046 
21:22.124 
21:22.291 
21:22.820 
21:26.094 
21:37.347 
22:48.106 
20:52.480 
21:50.090 

20:57.684 
21:14.955 
21:25.316 
21:39.102 
21:55.354 
21:56.016 
21:56.836 
22:03.909 
22:05.767 
22:20.092 
22:41.699 
22:48.356 
22:51.646 

15:18.356 
0.000 

20:56.902 
20:57.030 
20:57.371 
21:40.272 
22:17.439 
22:18.558 
22:22.914 

Diff 

8.976 
31.054 
31.221 
31.750 
35.024 
46.277 

1:57.036 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

17.271 
27.632 
41.418 
57.670 
58.332 
59.152 

1:06.225 
1:08.083 
1:22.408 
1:44.015 
1:50.672 
1:53.962 

DNF 
DNF 

0.128 
0.469 

43.370 
1:20.537 
1:21.656 
1:26.012 

Best Tm 

2:02.961 
2:03.262 
2:07.170 
2:05.707 
2:06.079 
2:06.717 
2:07.283 
2:14.297 
2:17.864 
2:22.437 

2:16.178 
2:17.765 
2:18.172 
2:20.424 
2:20.149 
2:20.196 
2:20.890 
2:22.365 
2:21.470 
2:23.468 
2:27.044 
2:24.377 
2:27.680 

2:26.524 

2:16.582 
2:16.329 
2:16.076 
2:20.259 
2:23.158 
2:23.816 
2:24.892 

Points

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.976 

Avg. Speed 

136,395 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.961 

Best Speed 

138,776 

Best Lap by 

52 - Oliver KONIG 

Printed: 2016.06.04. 13:33:15 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

   125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:58:04 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.04. 12:45 

Announcements 
Moto 3 - best lap #52 - 2:02.961 
125 SP - best lap #4 - 2:16.178 
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